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February 28, 2023

Dr. Deanne (Dede) Galdston, Superintendent of Schools
Watertown Public Schools

30 Common Street

Watertown, MA 02472

Dear Dede,

The following invoice is for Traverse Landscape Architects’ time spent-to-date on the
‘AMENDMENT NO. 12: Hosmer Playground” item for the Watertown Elementary
Schools:

TRAVERSE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
02/15/2023 Invoice #K1000.3-013 - Hosmer Elementary School  $  1.750.00
SUBTOTAL $ 1,750.00

10% Administrative Mark-Up as per Article 9.1 of the Contract

for Designer Services: S 175.00
TOTAL S 1,925.00

This GRAND TOTAL amount of $1,925.00 is shown in our Architect / Engineer Request
For Payment 0050E-1610.00 for the period ending February 28, 2023 for EXTRA
Services.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Lo ol

Kristen Baker, Principal | Office Manager
Ai3 Architects LLC

Ai3 Architects, LLC | 526 Boston Post Road | Wayland, MA 01778 | Tel

508.358.07920 | iZarchitects.com



Z2TRAVERSE

Hosmer Elementary School

Invoice #
K1000.3-013

Fixed Fee Services

PHASE

Design Development
Construction Documentation
Bidding & Negotiation
Construction Administration
Traffic

Permitting

Hydrant Flow Test

LEED

Irrigation

Add Services Il

‘Add Service - Swings

Total for Fixed Fee Services

Terms

Net 30

PLANNED

$118,840.00
$59,420.00
$29,710.00
$89,130.00
$4,500.00
$15,000.00
$1.000.00
$15,500.00
$10,600.00
$7,500.00

$2,250.00

$353,450.00

Bill from

Traverse Landscape Architects

150 Chestnut Street, 4th Floor

Bill to

Ai3 Architects

K1000.3 Watertown: Hosmer ES

Providence , 526 Boston Post Road
Rl 02903 Wayland,
United States MA 01778
Services through
Jan 1, 2023 - Jan 31, 2023
Issue Date Due Date Total Due
Feb 15, 2023 Mar 17, 2023 $2,005.85
PREVIOUSLY BILLED ($) PREVIOUSLY BILLED (%) % COMPLETE CURRENT DUE
$118,840.00 100% 100% $0.00
$59,420.00 100% 100% $0.00
$29,710.00 100% 100% $0.00
$87,347.40 98% $178.35
$4,500.00 100% 100% $0.00
$15,000.00 100% 100% $0.00 8.
$1,000.00 100% 100% $0.00 9.
X )
$15,035.00 97% $77.50 MT
$9,858.00 93% 93% $0.00 22 ‘U
$7,500.00 100% 100% $0.00 \—-o
$0.00 0% @ @ ©
$348,210.40 98% 99% $2,005.85
Total Due $2,005.85

Please remit payment to : Traverse Landscape Architects, 150 Chestnut St. 4th Floor, Providence, RI 02903
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